cosmera ¢

SKIN CARE REDEFINED

Private Label & Bulk
Manufacturing Services.




About Us '

With over a decade of experience, Cosmera is the trusted
private label manufacturing partner for hundreds of brands
nationwide.

Our expert team supports you at every step, offering a wide
range of personal care products and packaging options to
help you create a unique, high-quality, and cost-effective
product line proudly made in Pakistan.

We offer 50+ skin and hair care formulations made with high-
performance, naturally derived, and certified organic
ingredients. Our private label services allow extensive
customization while keeping start-up costs and lead times
low giving your brand a fast, cost-effective path to market.

Cruelty Free Vegan Formulas

We don't test any formulation on animals. Most of our formulatons are vegan

Shelf Life Tested Short Lead Times & Low MOQ
We test our products for a reliable shelf life No one offers lower minimums than we do!
Sustainable

Crafted from eco-friendly materials
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Why Private Label
y 4

Building your brand with specialized private label skincare
products helps boost both your reputation and profits.

We provide high-quality private label products with low
minimums and competitive prices, designed to drive
customer loyalty and strong returns.

Higher Profits Brand Equity

Our premium natural and organic skin Building your own product line not only
and hair care products come at prices elevates your brand’s image but also
equal to or below top brands — and earns you customer trust and loyalty.

you set the retail price.

Increased Sales Client Retention

By marketing your own brand, you Retain your customers and build lasting
have full control over margins and loyalty with premium-quality products
product pricing, allowing you to make offered at highly competitive prices.
better marketing decisions and

strategies.
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Let's Get Started

@ STEP1
Choose your product

Cosmera offers 50+ premium body, skin, and hair care formulations. Customize
with a wide range of packaging and fragrance options to suit your brand.

@ STEP2
Clarify Your Product Lineup

Work with Cosmera to finalize your initial product selection and order details.
Define product names, quantities, and sizes to launch your production and
turn your vision into reality.

@ STEP3
Label Design & Printing

Work with Cosmera design team to create standout, professional labels using
custom designs or ready-made templates. Choose from a range of print
finishes printing options.

@ STEP4
Finishing Touches

Elevate your product with premium add-ons like boxes or seals, guided by
expert consultants to align with your brand and market strategy.
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Finished(Per Unit)
/ Bulk

uuuuuuuu
........



Finished (Per Unit) / Bulk (Per kg)

Formulation price only - packaging (jar/bottle) will be charged additionally according to choice.

Serums
Product Qty MOQ 50 MOQ 100 MOQ 300 Per kg
LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY LABEL+BOX
Skin Whitening 30ml 240/- 220/- 250/- 6500/-
Glutathione + Alpha Arbutin 30ml 210/- 190/- 220/- 5500/-
Anti Wrinkle 30ml 240/- 220/- 250/- 6500/-
Anti Acne 30ml 225/- 205/- 235/- 6000/-
Dark Spot 30ml 225/- 205/- 235/- 6000/-
Vitamin C 12%+Hyaluronic Acid 30ml 195/- 175/- 205/- 5000/-
Hyaluronic Acid 30ml 165/- 145/- 175/- 4000/~
Rice Serum 30ml 180/- 160/- 190/- 4500/-
SepiWhite+Niacinamide 30ml 240/- 220/~ 250/- 6500/-
Skin/Pore Tightening 30ml 225/- 205/- 235/- 6000/-
TeaTree 30ml 171/- 151/- 181/- 4200/-
Kojic Acid 30ml 180/- 160/- 190/- 4500/-
Glycolic Acid 30ml 165/- 145/- 175/- 4000/~
Niacinamide 10%+Zinc PCA 1% 30ml 210/- 190/- 220/- 5500/-
Salicylic Acid 30ml 180/- 160/- 190/- 4500/-
Hair Growth 30ml 180/~ 160/- 190/- 4500/-
Vitamin C+Niacinamide+HA 30ml 225/- 205/- 235/- 6000/-
Azelaic Acid 30ml 180/- 160/- 190/- 4500/-
Whitening & Glowing 30ml 255/- 235/- 190/- 7000/-
Gels
Product Qty MOQ 50 MOQ 100 MOQ 300 Per kg
LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY LABEL+BOX
Pore Tightening Gel 50ml 270/- 250/- 280/- 4500/-
Anti Acne Gel 50ml 245/- 225/- 200/~ 4000/-
Oil Free Gel Moisturizer 50ml 220/- 200/- 175/- 3500/-
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Finished (Per Unit) / Bulk (Per kg)

Formulation price only - packaging (jar/bottle) will be charged additionally according to choice.

Gel /| Creamy Face washes

Product Qty MOQ 50 MOQ 100 MOQ 300 Per kg
LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY
Regular Face wash 100ml 140/- 120/- 110/- 950/-
Vitamin C Face wash 100ml 175/- 155/- 145/- 1300/-
Anti Acne Face wash 100ml 195/- 175/- 165/- 1500/-
Whitening Face wash 100ml 195/- 175/- 165/- 1500/-
Salicylic Acid Face wash 100ml 195/- 175/- 165/- 1500/-
Tea Tree Face wash 100ml 165/- 145/- 135/- 1200/~
AloeVera Face wash 100ml 155/- 135/- 125/- 1100/-
Rice Face wash 100ml 195/- 175/- 165/- 1500/~
Vitamin C Anti acne Face Wash 100ml 175/- 155/- 145/- 1300/-
Creamy Charcoal Face wash 100ml 265/- 245/- 235/- 2200/-
Creamy Vitamin C Face wash 100ml 245/- 225/- 215/- 2000/-
Creamy Whitening Face wash 100ml 265/- 245/- 235/- 2200/-

with Alpha Arbutin

Creamy Rice Face wash 100ml 245/- 225/- 215/- 2000/-

Exfoliating Body Scrubs

Product Qty MOQ 50 MOQ 100 MOQ 300 Per kg
LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY

Strawberry Scrub 1009 265/- 245/- 235/- 2200/~

Blueberry Scrub 100g 265/- 245/- 235/- 2200/-

Peach Scrub 1009 265/- 245/- 235/- 2200/-

Cocoa Scrub 1009 265/- 245/- 235/- 2200/-

Rice Scrub 100g 275/- 255/- 245/- 2300/-
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Finished (Per Unit) / Bulk (Per kg)

Formulation price only - packaging (jar/bottle) will be charged additionally according to choice.

Lotions & Sunscreens

Product Qty MOQ 50 MOQ 100 MOQ 300 Per kg
LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY
Moisturising Lotion 100ml 140/- 120/- 110/- 950/-
Sunflower + Vit. E Lotion 100ml 225/- 205/- 195/- 1800/-
Brightening Lotion 100ml 225/- 205/- 195/- 1800/-
Sunscreen SPF 40 100ml 175/- 155/- 145/- 1300/-
Sunscreen SPF 50 100ml 205/- 185/- 175/- 1600/-
Sunscreen SPF 60 100ml 245/- 225/- 215/~ 2000/-
Sunscreen Gel 100ml 245/~ 225/- 215/- 2000/~
Creams
Product Qty MOQ 50 MOQ 100 MOQ 300 Per kg
LABEL ONLY LABEL ONLY LABEL+BOX
Cold cream/Moisturising cream 30g 99/- 69/- 94/- 950/-
Shea butter cream 309 225/- 205/- 235/- 6000/-
Cocoa butter cream 309 210/- 190/- 220/- 5500/-
Whitening cream 30g 240/- 220/- 250/- 6500/-
Day/Night cream 309 240/- 220/- 250/- 6500/-
Retinol cream 309 210/- 190/- 220/- 5500/-
Niacinamide cream 30g 180/- 160/- 190/- 4500/-
Hyaluronic Acid cream 309 165/- 145/- 175/- 4000/-
Vitamin C Cream 309 150/- 130/- 160/- 3500/-
Rice + Vitamin E Cream 30g 210/- 190/- 220/- 5500/-
Anti Acne cream 309 180/- 160/- 190/- 4500/-
Anti Ageing cream 309 180/- 160/- 190/- 4500/-
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Finished (Per Unit) / Bulk (Per kg)

Formulation price only - packaging (jar/bottle) will be charged additionally according to choice.

Facial, Toners & Mists

Product

Regular Cleanser
Salicylic Acid+Vitamin E
Cucumber Cleanser
Rice Cleanser

Tea Tree cleanser
Glycolic Acid Toner
Vitamin C Toner
Brightening Rice Toner
Rose Water Hydra Mist
Rice Skin Polish

Rice Facial Massage Cream

Qty

100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml
1009

100g

Shampoo & Shower Gels

Product

Hair growth shampoo

Hair repair shampoo

Nourishing shampoo

Anti Dandruff shampoo

Creamy shampoo

Keratin shampoo

Sulphate free shampoo
Strengthening Shampoo

Menthol Shampoo

Shower gel (strawberry, lavender etc)

Creamy body wash

Qty

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

200ml

MOQ 50
LABEL ONLY

155/-
245/-
235/-
235/-
215/-
155/-
170/-
225/-
245/-
255/~

255/-

MOQ 50
LABEL ONLY

215/-
405/-
235/-
235/-
245/-
425/-
485/-
265/-
235/-
265/-

445/-

MOQ 100
LABEL ONLY

135/-
225/-
215/~
215/-
195/-
135/-
150/-
205/-
225/-
235/-

235/-

MOQ 100

LABEL ONLY
195/-
385/-
215/-
215/-
225/-
405/-
465/-
245/-
215/-
245/-

425/-

MOQ 300
LABEL ONLY

125/-
215/-
205/-
205/-
185/~
125/-
140/-
195/-
215/-

265/-

265/-

MOQ 300
LABEL ONLY

185/-
375/-
205/-
205/-
215/-
395/-
455/-
235/-
205/-
235/-

415/-

Per kg

1100/-
2000/-
1900/~
1900/-
1700/-
1100/~
1250/-
1800/~
2000/-
2100/-
2100/~

Per kg

850/~
1800/~
950/-
950/~
1000/-
1900/-
2200/-
1100/~
950/-
1100/-

2000/~
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Finished (Per Unit) / Bulk (Per kg)

Formulation price only - packaging (jar/bottle) will be charged additionally according to choice.

Lip Care

Product

Normal Lip Balm
Shea butter Lip Balm
Coca butter Lip Balm
Shea butter Lip Tint
Liquid Lip Tint

Lip Whitening

Face Mask & Powders

Product

Calamine Mask

Rice Mask

Vitamin C Mask

Vitamin C+Cucumber Mask
Rice+Calamine Mask
Soothing Mask

Talcum Powder

Prickly Heat Powder

Men'’s Products

Product

Beard Oil
Beard Growth Spray
Beard Growth Shampoo

Beard Wax

Qty

30g
30g
30g
30g
30ml

30g

Qty

1009
1009
1009
1009
1009
1009
1009
1009

Qty

30ml
60ml
100ml

30g

MOQ 50
LABEL ONLY

120/-
240/-
210/~
255/~
150/-

210/~

MOQ 50

LABEL ONLY
195/-
195/-
215/-
235/-
235/-
235/-
125/-
135/-

MOQ 50

LABEL ONLY
180/-
315/-
325/-
210/-

MOQ 100
LABEL ONLY

100/-
220/-
190/-
235/-
130/-
190/-

MOQ 100
LABEL ONLY

175/-
175/-
195/-
215/-
215/~
215/-
105/-

115/-

MOQ 100
LABEL ONLY

160/-
295/-
305/-

190/-

MOQ 300
LABEL+BOX

155/-
275/-
245/-
290/-
185/-

245/-

MOQ 300
LABEL ONLY

165/-
165/-
185/-
205/-
205/-
205/-
95/-
105/-

MOQ 300
LABEL ONLY

190/-
245/-
245/-

220/-

Per kg

2500/-
6500/-
5500/-
7000/-
3500/-
5500/-

Per kg

1500/~
1500/~
1700/-
1900/-
1900/~
1900/-

900/~

900/~

Per kg

4500/-
4500/-
2800/-

5500/-
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Finished (Per Unit) / Bulk (Per kg)

Formulation price only - packaging (jar/bottle) will be charged additionally according to choice.

Baby Products

Product

Baby Shampoo

Baby Lotion

Baby Lotion with Vit. E
Baby Oil

Baby Oil with Vit.E
Baby Shower Gel
Baby Sunscreen

Baby Powder

Rash Cream

Feminine Products

Product

Feminine Hygiene Wash
Sensitive Areas & Under Arm Scrub

Whitening Serum for Sensitive Parts
Hir Oils
Product

Vitamin E Hair Oil
Vitamin B5 Hair Oil

Vitamin E+B5 Hair Oil

Qty MOQ 50
LABEL ONLY

100ml 245/-
100ml 195/-
100ml 225/-
100ml 165/-
100ml 170/-
100ml 200/-
100ml 200/-
100ml 120/-

509 195/-

Qty MOQ 50
LABEL ONLY

100ml 225/-
100ml 325/-
30g 225/-

Qty MOQ 50
LABEL ONLY

100ml 275/-
100ml 275/-
100ml 325/-

MOQ 100
LABEL ONLY

225/-
175/-
205/-
145/-
150/-
180/-
180/-
100/-

175/-

MOQ 100
LABEL ONLY

205/-
305/-

205/-

MOQ 100
LABEL ONLY

255/-
255/~

305/-

MOQ 300
LABEL ONLY

215/-
165/-
195/-
135/-
165/-
195/-
195/~
115/-

265/-

MOQ 300
LABEL ONLY

195/-
295/-
235/-

MOQ 300
LABEL ONLY

245/-
245/-

295/-

Per kg

2000/~
1500/~
1800/~
1200/-
1500/~
1800/~
1800/-
1000/-
3500/-

Per kg

1800/~
2800/-

6000/-

Per kg

2300/-
2300/-

2800/-
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Didn’t find what you're looking for?

We'll customize it just for you.

Let's create your product together

Reach out today!

0334 3772380 - 0333 3414329
info@cosmeralabs.com




From Formula to Final Look

Not just manufacturing

We also craft premium
label and box designs to
Make your brand stand
out.

Get complete packaging design
services with us.
Starting from just Rs. 5,000
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cosmera

SKIN CARE REDEFINED

Office 301, 3rd floor, Fars Complex
University Road,
Karachi

+92 334 3772 380 | +92 333 3414 329
Info@cosmeralabs.com

www.cosmeralabs.com
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